
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : May 24, 2004                                                      LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF May 13, 2004

   10;30 A.M.
********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: EMC-120C(099)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2150804
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 040326

   COUNTY: CUSTER                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-54
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : SH-54: BRIDGE REPAIR ON STRUCTURES OVER HORSE CREEK &
              DEER CREEK (ADD COVER PLATES).
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  BREWER CONST. CO.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : May 24, 2004                                                      LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF May 13, 2004

   1:30 P.M.
********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: EMC-140C (120)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2154704
  CALL ORDER: 020                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 040329

   COUNTY: LEFLORE                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-31
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : SH-31:  OVER WOLF CREEK, 4.0 MILES EAST OF THE
              HASKELL COUNTY LINE.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  BREWER CONST. CO.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________


